
Nationale - Long Distance Oosterlynck
Hoge Mouw 19.3.2023

TROL

Martinien MOXHET
CO Liège
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 3130m
Tijd : 0:36:13 (11'34"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:24:20
3. Witse BOECKX 0:36:43

1. 37 00:02:35 191m 13'32"/km
2. 40 00:05:09 00:07:44 233m 22'06"/km
3. 41 00:02:27 00:10:11 151m 16'14"/km
4. 32 00:02:26 00:12:37 296m 8'13"/km
5. 33 00:02:05 00:14:42 176m 11'50"/km
6. 34 00:01:30 00:16:12 131m 11'27"/km
7. 91 00:04:20 00:20:32 352m 12'19"/km
8. 89 00:02:34 00:23:06 204m 12'35"/km
9. 65 00:03:10 00:26:16 349m 9'04"/km

10. 83 00:01:58 00:28:14 189m 10'24"/km
11. 85 00:02:03 00:30:17 234m 8'46"/km
12. 96 00:04:27 00:34:44 360m 12'22"/km
13. 999 00:01:29 00:36:13 264m 5'37"/km
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